LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3
Rev Date: 04/29/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Wall Mount Linear 12” Hazardous Location
Description
The Litelume Wall Mount Linear 12” Hazardous Location (LL-WML12HL)
Class 1, Division 2 Flood luminaire is available with a clear tempered
glass lens. Typical lighting applications include industrial facilities, oil,
gas, painting facilities, manufacturing, and auto service facilities.
Fixture Information

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/3
Rev Date: 04/29/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution Color
LL-WML12HL-V-22-50-UNV-T5-GY 22 3305 5000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-V-22-40-UNV-T5-GY 22 3172 4000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-V-37-50-UNV-T5-GY 37 5292 5000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-V-37-40-UNV-T5-GY 37 5081 4000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-H-22-50-UNV-T5-GY 22 3126 5000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-H-22-40-UNV-T5-GY 22 3001 4000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-H-37-50-UNV-T5-GY 37 4879 5000 120-277 T5 Grey
LL-WML12HL-H-37-40-UNV-T5-GY 37 4684 4000 120-277 T5 Grey
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
L SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array Lens*
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests